premises. 

Lease  

The premises are offered To Let by way of a new 6-year Tenant's Full 
Repairing and Insuring Lease, with an upwards-only rent-review after 3-
years.  Other lease lengths may be available by way of negotiation. 

Rent  

£9,250 (Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Pounds), per annum, 
exclusive, payable quarterly in advance on the standard or usual quarter 
days. 

Rating Assessment  

Our informal enquiries of the Valuation Office Agency reveal the premises 
have a Ratable Value of £4,800, in the 2023 Rating List.